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SAN DIEGO STATE
UNIVERSITY

College of Engineering

ENGINEERING FACULTY & STAFF RETREAT
Wednesday, August 22, 2018
8:45am-1:15pm — Bioscience Center — Gold Auditorium

AGENDA

FACULTY BUSINESS MEETING (8:45am-10:30am)

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-9:25

9:25-9:30

9:30-10:20

10:20-10:30

Breakfast (Coffee & Pastries)

Business Meeting (Faculty Only) — Call to Order & Introductory Remarks
Update on Student Affairs — Assistant Dean Theresa Garcia

CoE Data Champion Update — Dr. Yusuf Ozturk

Approval of 4/24/2018 CoE Faculty Meeting Minutes

2018-19 College of Engineering Committee Elections

BREAK

DEAN’S REMARKS FOR FACULTY & STAFF (10:30am-12:00pm)

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:10

Introduction of New Faculty & Staff

Dean’s State of the College Presentation

Interim Provost Joe Johnson

University Relations & Development Engineering Update — Kate Carinder
Troops to Engineers Program — Brittany Field & Marquita Small

Other Business

FACULTY & STAFF LUNCHEON (12:00pm-1:00pm)

12:10-1:15

Lunch in Faculty Staff Club



