

ENGINEERING FACULTY & STAFF RETREAT

Wednesday, August 22, 2018

8:45am-1:15pm — Bioscience Center — Gold Auditorium

AGENDA

FACULTY BUSINESS MEETING (8:45am-10:30am)

8:45-9:00	Breakfast (Coffee & Pastries)
9:00-9:05	Business Meeting (Faculty Only) – Call to Order & Introductory Remarks
9:05-9:15	Update on Student Affairs – Assistant Dean Theresa Garcia
9:15-9:25	CoE Data Champion Update – Dr. Yusuf Ozturk
9:25-9:30	Approval of 4/24/2018 CoE Faculty Meeting Minutes
9:30-10:20	2018-19 College of Engineering Committee Elections
10:20-10:30	BREAK
DEAN'S REMARKS FOR FACULTY & STAFF (10:30am-12:00pm)	
10:30-10:45	Introduction of New Faculty & Staff
10:45-11:30	Dean's State of the College Presentation
11:30-11:40	Interim Provost Joe Johnson
11:40-11:50	University Relations & Development Engineering Update – Kate Carinder
11:50-12:00	Troops to Engineers Program – Brittany Field & Marquita Small
12:00-12:10	Other Business
	Other business

FACULTY & STAFF LUNCHEON (12:00pm-1:00pm)

12:10-1:15 Lunch in Faculty Staff Club